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2024 Worthington Country Club Charitable Foundation Donations

Organization
Eagles for FGCU

New Horizon's SWFL
Folds of Honor
Bonita Springs School Supply Drive
Fun Fest™
Bonita Springs Fire Control Student
Educational materials
Bonita Springs Elementary School
Student's house fire
WLGA Susan G. Komen
WLGA Café of Life
Queen of Hearts Winners/ Payout to
members

2024 Total

Donation Amount
$3,000

$900
$65,000
$4,700
$1,490

$240
$420
$480
$1,556

$400
$78,186

Notes

Bingo 50/50 less Bingo
Supplies

Restricted donation
Opening Mixer / Breast Cancer
Christmas Mixer Toys & cash

Next drawing 1/25 with
jackpot at $3,015



