

## Worthington Country Club Charitable Foundation Donations

Organization	<b>Donation Amount</b>	Notes
Eagles for FGCU	\$3,000	
		Bingo 50/50 less Bingo
New Horizon's SWFL	\$900	Supplies
Folds of Honor	\$65,000	
Bonita Springs School Supply Drive	\$4,700	
Fun Fest``	\$1,490	
Bonita Springs Fire Control Student		
Educational materials	\$240	
Bonita Springs Elementary School		
Student's house fire	\$420	Restricted donation
WLGA Susan G. Komen	\$480	Opening Mixer / Breast Cancer
WLGA Café of Life	\$1,556	Christmas Mixer Toys & cash
Queen of Hearts Winners/ Payout to		Next drawing 1/25 with
members	\$400	jackpot at \$3,015
2024 Total	\$78,186	